Features
FWA-3210A/B
1U Rackmount Network Application
Platform based on Intel® Xeon™
E3 series and 2nd generation Core™
i7/i5/i3 processors
 � Supports Intel® Xeon® E3-1225/E3-1275 (FWA-3210A only) and 2nd
generation Core™ i7-2600/i5-2400(FWA-3210B only) and i3-2120 /

Other with LAN bypass
Related Products
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FWA-3210A-00A1E 1U,C206, 6+2GbE, PSU (1+1), Support 2NMCs
FWA-3210B-00A1E 1U,H61, 6GbE, Single PSU, Support 2NMCs
NAEM-0102E NAEM-0102 4-port GE module by SFP
NAEM-0103E NAEM-0103 4-port GE module by RJ45 w/LAN bypass
NAEM-1001E NAEM-1001 2-port 10GE module by SFP+
NMC-0801E NMC-0801 8-port GE module by RJ45 w/o LAN bypass
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 3P 180cm, USA